Revised June 14

City of Foster City

Parks and Recreation Department
SUMMER 2023 SOFTBALL LEAGUE
THURSDAY NIGHT MENS

TEAM NAME MANAGER W L
CED Bay Area Jason Lopez 8 2
Tigg O' Hitties Jared Sudano 8 2
30 Rack Fabiano Marino 5 5
Good Wood Javier Chavez 3 7
La Goons Marcus Pollard 1 9
LOCATION: EDGEWATER SOFTBALL FIELD
DATE TIME HOME SCORE VS
8-Jun 7:00 PM 30 Rack 15
8:00 PM 30 Rack 7
15-Jun 7:00 PM Good Wood 12
8:00 PM CED Bay Area 14
22-Jun 7:00 PM Tigg O' Hitties 17
8:00 PM Good Wood 12
29-Jun 7:00 PM La Goons 11
8:00 PM CED Bay Area 11
13-Jul 7:00 PM CED Bay Area 7
8:00 PM Tigg O' Hitties 14
20-Jul 7:00 PM La Goons 5
8:00 PM CED Bay Area 11
9:00 PM Tigg O' Hitties 19
27-Jul  7:00 PM Tigg O' Hitties 10
8:00 PM Good Wood 17
9:00 PM 30 Rack 8
3-Aug 7:00 PM Good Wood 8
8:00 PM La Goons 7
9:00 PM CED Bay Area 15
10-Aug 7:00 PM CED Bay Area 11
8:00 PM Tigg O' Hitties 15
9:00 PM 30 Rack 21
17-Aug 7:00 PM 30 Rack 15
8:00 PM La Goons 12
9:00 PM Good Wood 3
24-Aug 7:00 PM Tigg O' Hitties (2nd) 22
8:00 PM CED Bay Area (1st) 22
9:00 PM CED Bay Area (1st) 2

Championship Game

VISITOR
CED Bay Area
Good Wood

La Goons
La Goons

La Goons
Tigg O' Hitties

30 Rack
Tigg O' Hitties

Good Wood
30 Rack

Good Wood
30 Rack
30 Rack

CED Bay Area
CED Bay Area
La Goons

30 Rack
Tigg O' Hitties
La Goons

La Goons
Good Wood
Good Wood

Tigg O' Hitties
Tigg O' Hitties
CED Bay Area

30 Rack (3rd)
Good Wood (4th)

Tigg O' Hitties (2nd)
Championship Game

SCORE2
14

1

10

10

11

25

14

11

14

16

14

11

13

17

16

16

16

17

21

23




Note:

1) Championship Game will be 75 Minutes Long

2) 20 Run rule will be in effect in Championship Game after 4 innings

Continued on the Next Page

TEAM NAME MANAGER RF RA RD
CED Bay Area Jason Lopez 129 85 44
30 Rack Fabiano Marino 106 118 -12
La Goons Marcus Pollard 90 99 -9
Good Wood Javier Chavez 97 118 -21
Tigg O' Hitties Jared Sudano 154 113 41
Shirts

Small

Medium

Large

XL

XXL




