# City of Foster City Parks and Recreation Department SUMMER 2023 SOFTBALL LEAGUE THURSDAY NIGHT MENS

	IIION	HIONSDAT MIGHT MILINS		
TEAM NAME	MANAGER	W	L	
CED Bay Area	Jason Lopez	8	2	
Tigg O' Hitties	Jared Sudano	8	2	
30 Rack	Fabiano Marino	5	5	
Good Wood	Javier Chavez	3	7	
La Goons	Marcus Pollard	1	9	



## LOCATION: EDGEWATER SOFTBALL FIELD

DATE	TIME	HOME	SCORE	VS VISITOR	SCORE2
8-Jun	7:00 PM	30 Rack	15	CED Bay Area	14
	8:00 PM	30 Rack	7	Good Wood	1
15-Jun	7:00 PM	Good Wood	12	La Goons	10
	8:00 PM	CED Bay Area	14	La Goons	10
		,			
22-Jun	7:00 PM	Tigg O' Hitties	17	La Goons	11
	8:00 PM	Good Wood	12	Tigg O' Hitties	25
			-		
29-Jun	7:00 PM	La Goons	11	30 Rack	8
	8:00 PM	CED Bay Area	11	Tigg O' Hitties	8
13-Jul	7:00 PM	CED Bay Area	7	Good Wood	0
	8:00 PM	Tigg O' Hitties	14	30 Rack	7
20-Jul	7:00 PM	La Goons	5	Good Wood	14
	8:00 PM	CED Bay Area	11	30 Rack	5
	9:00 PM	Tigg O' Hitties	19	30 Rack	11
27-Jul	7:00 PM	Tigg O' Hitties	10	CED Bay Area	14
	8:00 PM	Good Wood	17	CED Bay Area	16
	9:00 PM	30 Rack	8	La Goons	7
3-Aug	7:00 PM	Good Wood	8	30 Rack	9
	8:00 PM	La Goons	7	Tigg O' Hitties	14
	9:00 PM	CED Bay Area	15	La Goons	11
10-Aug	7:00 PM	CED Bay Area	11	La Goons	6
	8:00 PM	Tigg O' Hitties	15	Good Wood	13
	9:00 PM	30 Rack	21	Good Wood	17
17-Aug	7:00 PM	30 Rack	15	Tigg O' Hitties	16
	8:00 PM	La Goons	12	Tigg O' Hitties	16
	9:00 PM	Good Wood	3	CED Bay Area	16
24-Aug	7:00 PM	Tigg O' Hitties (2nd)	22	30 Rack (3rd)	17
	8:00 PM	CED Bay Area (1st)	22	Good Wood (4th)	21
	9:00 PM	CED Bay Area (1st)	2	Tigg O' Hitties (2nd)	23
		Championship Game		Championship Game	

# Continued on the Next Page

#### Note:

- 1) Championship Game will be 75 Minutes Long
- 2) 20 Run rule will be in effect in Championship Game after 4 innings

TEAM NAME	MANAGER	RF	RA	RD
CED Bay Area	Jason Lopez	129	85	44
30 Rack	Fabiano Marino	106	118	-12
La Goons	Marcus Pollard	90	99	-9
Good Wood	Javier Chavez	97	118	-21
Tigg O' Hitties	Jared Sudano	154	113	41

### Shirts

····· •		
Small		
Medium		
Large		
XL		
XXL		